Level 1: Platinum Sponsor

\$5,000 and above

- Large individual signage prominently displayed at event
- Sponsorship signage will also be displayed at all Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation fundraising events from May 2024-2025
- Special acknowledgment before Shotgun Start
- Two Complimentary Foursomes
- Special mention and inclusion in all media leading up to the event, including social media, tv, and radio
- Sponsorship will be listed on Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation Website

Level 2: Gold Sponsor

\$3,000-\$4,999

- Inclusion in large sponsorship signage prominently displayed at the event
- Sponsorship signage will also be displayed at all Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation fundraising events from May 2024-2025
- Special acknowledgment before Shotgun Start
- One Complimentary Foursome
- Inclusion in all media leading up to the event, including social media, tv, and radio
- Sponsorship will be listed on Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation Website

Level 3: Silver Sponsor

\$1,000-\$2,999

- Inclusion in small sponsorship signage prominently displayed at the event (name of business only, no logo)
- Sponsorship signage will also be displayed at all Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation fundraising events from May 2024-2025
- Inclusion in all media leading up to the event, including social media, tv, and radio
- Inclusion for hole sponsor

Level 4: Hole Sponsor

\$100

• Inclusion in small sponsorship signage displayed on one of the 18 holes on course

Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation's 1st Annual Golf Tournament

Sponsorship Agreement

Name of Sponsoring Business or Person(s):

Contact Info:	Name	
	Phone Number-	
	E-mail-	
Sponsorship Level: Please check below and indicate exact amount of sponsorship pledge		
Level 1	\$5,000 and above	Amount \$
Level 2	\$3,000 - \$4,999	Amount \$
Level 3	\$1,000 - \$2,999	Amount \$
Level 4	\$100 Hole Sponsor	
* Please send your name/business logo, per sponsorship level 1, 2 or 3, to info@lindseyannvarney.org		
* Platinum/Gold Sponsors, please list names of your foursome(s) on the reverse.		

Please make check payable to Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation and remit payment, along with this sponsorship form, to the following address: Lindsey Ann Varney Foundation 238 Partridge Drive Princeton, WV 24740 *Any questions, please contact Bill or Lori Varney at 304.961.6265